
Willow Wild Cemetery - Memorial Management System

Section G - Block 298

Status Lot Surname, GivenName Deed # Status Lot Surname, GivenName Deed #
1NW

2NW

3NW

4NW

5NW

6NW

7NW

8NW

1NE

2NE

3NE

4NE

5NE

6NE

7NE

8NE

1SW

2SW

3SW

4SW

5SW

6SW

7SW

8SW

1SE

2SE

3SE

4SE

5SE

6SE

7SE

8SE

Status: A - Available, O - Occupied, S - Sold, U - Unusable

Memorial Management System - V2.0 As of: September 3, 2021

U No Lot

U No Lot

U No Lot

U No Lot

U No Lot

U No Lot

O Hendrix, Jack Benson

O Hendrix, Orrie L.

U No Lot

U No Lot

U No Lot

U No Lot

U No Lot

U No Lot

O Pierce, Bessie R. 1089

O Pierce, Radford Lee 1089

O Hendrix, William S.

O Shaw, Myrtle

O Shaw, Bobby F.

O Dixon, Clara E.

O Dixon, Charles Jefferson 1064

O Shaffer, Tracy Ann

O Wright, Frank

O 8SE-C Burt, Infant Jerry Glenn

O Burt, Infant Gary Lynn

O Eason, George A.

O Eason, Mary L.

O Eason, William Harvey

O McConnell, Martha E. 1013

O McConnell, Thomas Stewart 1013

Other records within the block.


